\ ATE OPENING OF NORTH EAST LINE

ON EVERY SUNDAY AT 8.00AM FROM 30 JUNE TO 21 JULY 2024

To facilitate the integrated testing of systems for the opening of
the new Punggol Coast Station, train services on the North East
Line (NEL) will start later at 8.00am on Sundays from 30 June to
21 July 2024.

On these Sundays, shuttle bus services will be available between Punggol
and HarbourFront Stations till 8.00am. Please approach our station staff if
you require any assistance.

;:.
e i,
B e R R < KX o e 7t
@

Scan for more information

First Train Timings

Towards NE1 HarbourFront Towards NE17 Punggol

Punggol 8.03AM HarbourFront 8.00AM
Sengkang 8.05AM Outram Park 8.03AM
Buangkok 8.07AM Chinatown 8.05AM
Hougang 8.09AM Clarke Quay 8.07AM

Kovan 8.11AM Dhoby Ghaut 8.09AM
Serangoon 8.14AM Little India 8.11AM
Woodleigh 8.17AM Farrer Park 8.13AM

Potong Pasir 8.18AM Boon Keng 8.16AM
Boon Keng 8.21AM Potong Pasir 8.18AM
Farrer Park 8.23AM Woodleigh 8.20AM
Little India 8.25AM Serangoon 8.22AM
Dhoby Ghaut 8.27AM Kovan 8.25AM
Clarke Quay 8.30AM Hougang 8.28AM
Chinatown 8.31AM Buangkok 8.30AM
Outram Park 8.33AM Sengkang 8.32AM
HarbourFront - Punggol -

We apologise for any inconvenience caused.

Land Transport Q Authority = .
WcKCQpVourWorld%/Vif% SBS Jra"s’f-



